DLW75  3” WALL WASH
DOWNLIGHTS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20250211
DLW75 3in Wall Wash Downlight Specifications p. 1/4
Custom options available, please consult factory

ORDERING
DLW75 - 22H - 15 - W - W - R - U - 250 - P
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
AC DRIVER
INPUT
120-277V
WATTAGE
6.5W-17W
WEIGHT
11 oz.
(module only)
FINISH
Aluminum
module & trim,
Powdercoat
ACCESSORIES
Field replaceable
optics & accessories
DIMMING
Triac, ELV,
0-10V, DALI
& LEDcode
HOUSING
Closed, Open,
Pan, Remodel,
Chicago Plenum
EFFICACY
up to 1600lm
up to 111lm/W
FIXTURE CCT/CRI (1)
BEAM
SPREAD
(1)
CONE
COLOR
(1)
TRIM
COLOR
(1)
TRIM TYPE (2) DRIVER (3) OUTPUT
(mA) (1)
Housing
Availability (4)
HOUSING/
J-BOX
- - - - - - - C N P R CP -
DLW75 22H - 2200K, CRI 90+ WW - Wall
Wash
W - White W - White R - Round U - Universal Dimming Driver
(Triac, ELV & 0-10V)
150 - 6.5W ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ C - Closed
27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ B - Black B - Black RF - Round Flangeless 200 - 8.5W ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N - Open
30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ S - Silver S - Silver RW - Round Wet D1 - EldoLED DALI/LEDcode
(0.1% dimming)
250 - 11W ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ P - Pan
30B - 3000K, CRI 95+ RFW - Round Flangeless Wet 300 - 12.5W ✓ ✓ x x ✓ R - Remodel
30D - 3000K, CRI 90+
(Dim-to-Warm)
S - Square Z1- EldoLED 0-10V
(0.1% dimming)
350 - 15W ✓ ✓ x x ✓ CP - Chicago
PlenumSF - Square Flangeless 400 - 17W x ✓ x x x
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+ SW - Square Wet
40H - 4000K, CRI 90+ SFW - Square Flangeless Wet
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. When “wet” trim is added, the fixtures are Wet Location Rated.
3. EM battery backup option available. See page (4).
4. Housing availability chart is for informational purposes only. Do not include in ordering.
* Optional butterfly brackets available. See accessories on page (4).